
World boxing challenge Usti nad Labem 2025

Session Results

Session 2 B

ST 11 �VN 2025  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 16  (55kg) EL SARI Ali GER

NIHAT Adyian TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE TREJBAL Jan MEX

USA

ENG

ITA

MGL

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

CALO-OY Mark

MANN Stu

VALENTINO Gaetano

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 17  (60kg) KATONA Erik SVK

WASIM Abusal PAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE SASKOVA Iva USA

ITA

MGL

GER

NOR

CALO-OY Mark

VALENTINO Gaetano

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

ZIMMER Erik

NELSON Tomas

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 18  (60kg) YIGIT Us TUR

KITAMOTO Shunsuke JAP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MANN Stu MGL

MEX

CZE

GER

NOR

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

TREJBAL Jan

ZIMMER Erik

NELSON Tomas

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 19  (60kg) TEGSHJARGAL Enkhtur MNG

ALI AL AHMADIEH Keoma CAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE VESELY Radek CZE

MEX

USA

ITA

NOR

TREJBAL Jan

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

CALO-OY Mark

VALENTINO Gaetano

NELSON Tomas

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 20  (65kg) RESENDIZ Charly MEX

MALANGA Gianluigi ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE SASKOVA Iva GER

ENG

CZE

MGL

USA

ZIMMER Erik

MANN Stu

VESELY Radek

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

CALO-OY Mark

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 21  (65kg) SVOBODA Adam CZE

UMAR Ismail FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VALENTINO Gaetano MGL

MEX

USA

ENG

GER

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

CALO-OY Mark

MANN Stu

ZIMMER Erik

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 22  (65kg) ERDENETSOGT Bat-Ulzii MNG

HERCEG Miroslav SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE TREJBAL Jan ENG

NOR

USA

ITA

GER

MANN Stu

NELSON Tomas

CALO-OY Mark

VALENTINO Gaetano

ZIMMER Erik

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 23  (65kg) CAMACHO Rene USA

PETRIMAN Milan HUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE VESELY Radek GER

CZE

MEX

ITA

MGL

ZIMMER Erik

SASKOVA Iva

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

VALENTINO Gaetano

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

30:27

28:29

27:30

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 24  (65kg) TAMER Turjman PAL

SOUZA Carlos Patrique BRA BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark MGL

CZE

CZE

ENG

NOR

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

VESELY Radek

TREJBAL Jan

MANN Stu

NELSON Tomas

17:20

16:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

10 25  (65kg) ZAATITI Omar CAN

NISHIYAMA Shion JAP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER ZIMMER Erik ENG

CZE

MEX

ITA

NOR

MANN Stu

SASKOVA Iva

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

VALENTINO Gaetano

NELSON Tomas

27:30

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 26  (65kg) MIZAN Aykol TUR

REDL Maxim CZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL GANBAATAR Zorjargai USA

GER

MEX

ITA

NOR

CALO-OY Mark

ZIMMER Erik

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

VALENTINO Gaetano

NELSON Tomas

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 27  (70kg) REIS Kaian BRA

OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quncy Mensah JAP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MANN Stu USA

MGL

ITA

CZE

CZE

CALO-OY Mark

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

VALENTINO Gaetano

SASKOVA Iva

TREJBAL Jan

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 28  (70kg) BUZA Rafael HUN

SUHONEN Johannes FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEX MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR MGL

NOR

CZE

USA

GER

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

NELSON Tomas

VESELY Radek

CALO-OY Mark

ZIMMER Erik

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 29  (70kg) MANN Kuwardeep CAN

FOQAHAA Nidal PAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VALENTINO Gaetano ENG

GER

CZE

CZE

MEX

MANN Stu

ZIMMER Erik

TREJBAL Jan

SASKOVA Iva

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 30  (70kg) STANEK Adolf SVK

SOQUESSA Kelvin CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NOR NELSON Tomas USA

MGL

MEX

ENG

GER

CALO-OY Mark

GANBAATAR Zorjargai

MORALES JAVIER Maria del PILAR

MANN Stu

ZIMMER Erik

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


